
Studyladder

Name: Date:

under in on
behind inon

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

The cat is the bushes.

The dog is the table.

The bird is the cage.

The fish is the tank.

The dog is the bed.

The cat is the couch.



Studyladder

Name: Date:
Write the name of each animal.

Where is the 
______ ?

Where is the 
______ ?

Where is the 
______ ?

Where is the 
______ ?
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